
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 05 MAR 2022

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 MZ

2 SK

3 AR

4 MA

5 MJ

6 MJ

7 AM

8 HB

9 MR

10 MN

 01:40
 06:39
 13:34
 18:39

 3.8
 0.2
 3.2
 0.4

BL ON
LEAVE

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       

Signed:

Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- MUTIARA 

M.T- MARITIME VANESSA 

M.V- WANG DA 

M.V- CMA CGM IVANHOE 

M.V- MEGHNA FREEDOM 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- HAI TUN ZUO 

M.V- STAMFORD EAGLE 

 199.98

 180.00

 179.90

 349.99

 189.99

 183.00

 228.60

 199.90

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

AL-PINE MARINE

LEGEND SHIPPING

CMA CGM PAKISTAN

P.N.S.C

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN SERVICES

30847

30836

30840

30843

30803

24826

30770

30844

COAL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

P/G.CARGO
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

WHEAT
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

GAS OIL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

1619

NIL

13222

3243

1430

13545

1516

NIL

38120

1470149 NIL

26975

NIL

6856

NIL

22642

2476

40366

NIL

24025

2578

4802

10

18073

NO WORK

10000

21180

MJ

BL

AM

MJ

SG

MN / MR

HB

04/03

03/03

03/03

03/03

03/03

28/06

04/03

03/03

 15:24

 13:30

 12:24

 10:18

 12:42

  7:00

 13:18

 15:00

51000

15800

14901

1440

54260

3992

50366

59300

05/03/22

04/03/22

05/03/22

  6:25

 12:25

  6:35



DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 05 MAR 2022

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)       
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L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

Draf Far
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Arrived on Agent Nationality

249.97

199.92

228

174.38

199.98

239

199

211.56

199.93

349

M.T- RONG LIN WAN 

M.V- OCEAN JUBILEE 

M.T- AL SALAM -II 

M.T- LYDERHORN 

M.V- KM WEIPA 

M.T- S TROOPER

M.V- STAR NIKE 

M.V- CAPE MARIN 

M.V- SADLERS WELLS 

M.V- CMA CGM FIDELIO 

10

12.59

12.5

8.1

10.5

8

13

11.6

13

13

10

12.8

12.5

8.1

10.5

8

13

11.9

13

13

30809

30831

30846

30848

30849

30845

30851

30853

30850

30852

23/02/22

01/03/22

04/03/22

04/03/22

04/03/22

04/03/22

05/03/22

05/03/22

05/03/22

05/03/22

 15:00

 10:00

 10:30

 17:00

 17:00

 0 : 1

 04:00

 12:00

 02:00

 05:00

TRANSMARINE

P.N.S.C

WILHELMSEN SHIP

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

WILHELMSEN SHIP

AL-PINE MARINE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

MAERSK PAK

WILHELMSEN SHIP

CMA CGM PAKISTA

SINGAPORE

PANAMA

KUWAIT

NORWAY

LIBERIA

LIBERIA

M.ISLAND

M.ISLAND

BRITISH

FRANCE

MOGAS
  M.Ton
WHEAT
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
PHOS. ACID
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
CONDENSENT
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
COAL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

CHINA

AUSTRALIA

KWAIT

MOROOCO

RUSSIA

INDONESIA

SOUTH AFRICA

52410

52736

58604

19946

43800

60000

58660

58660

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage



DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 05 MAR 2022

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY
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M.V- MSC CHIARA 1

Ship Name

05-MAR-22  15:00 CONTAINERS MSC PAKISTAN

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

8

10

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- MARITIME VANESSA  will sail from LCT @ 06:25 hrs (AR)

2 M.V- STAMFORD EAGLE  will sail from PIBT @ 06:35 hrs (HB)

3 M.V- KM WEIPA  will berth to HFP&S-IV @ 09:00 hrs (MZ)

4 M.T- LYDERHORN  will berth to EVTL @ 09:00 hrs (SK)

5 M.V- SADLERS WELLS  will berth to PIBT @ 10:30 hrs (AR)

6 M.V- CMA CGM FIDELIO  will berth to QT2-I @ 11:30 hrs (KA),(MA)

7 M.V- CAPE MARIN  will berth to QICT-V @ 12:00 hrs (QS)

8 M.V- MSC CHIARA  will berth to QICT-VII @ 17:30 hrs (MJ)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7356

8711

1632

3149
3068

39

2465

1656

523
279

445

646

37

198
306

238

30748

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 07 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 799 TOTAL 806Daily Shipping Remarks :


